ber

s,

er

W

FRINK GUI)PER

STREET DIRECTORY.

Lacey R F & Co, upper| 229 Hale Alired, cab owner, t‘

mnfrs
400-402 Victoria Hotel, Jno
Tomlinson, propr
404 Talbot John, shoemkr
406 Barron James L

231 Vacant |
233 Vacant !
235 Down James, t
239 Chittick George, t
243 Brooks Jame-, t

Barron W C, music tchr| 247 Wilson W H, grocer, t

Wesr SiDE,

37 Powell George, f
Private grounds

45 Vacant

Nelson st. interaects,

53 Clayton John, f

55 Green Wm,
Vacant lots

65 Calver Wm t
Private grounds

75 Catley Mis Hannah, t

81 Seaton Rovert, f
Private grounds

85 Shoveller John, t

South st. intersects

91 Anderson Peter, t
Vacant lots \

105 Case Mrs Emmag, t
Private grounds

111 Fox WmF, t

113 Connors Thomas, f

117 Smith Mre M, t

119 Smith Fraok, t

Nilson Wm
Horton st. intersccts,
253 Kennedy Mis Klizbeth
Private grouonds
259 Ramsay Kdwin, carp
261 Leadley Mrs M, bdg h, t
263 Meddoweroft W S, t
267 McPhail Mra M, f
269 Kettle Mrs Caroline, t
273 Marr Wm H, t
Private grounds
285 Dyer R G, bligh, t
Bathurst st. intersects.
(ireen’slumber yard
Railway crossing.
G T R depot, s e
Dominion House, s e
York st. intersects.|
Atlantic Hotel, s e
Private grounds
341 Hutchison Joseph. t |
343 Richardson F T C,cunfr,t
345 Blair Wm

121 Law John, brass founder| 3454Glesson Mrs M, t

Hill st. intersects.
House, » e
135 Booth Miss Kate, f
139 Loney Georgs, t
145 Johuson Wu, t
147 Donovan John, t
149 Chapman Edwin, f
151 Allison Dd, t
Private grouuds
161 Regau Diel, t
Grey st. intersects,
1756 Ryder Geo F, butcher
Private gronuds
151 Taylor James, f
Private grounds
189 Carson John, t
193 Vacant

Private grounds 379 Fox I T, pawnbroker
197 Smith Maxwell, t Private oundu
201 Lemond Charles, t 381 Jenkins Wm, sec hd gds

203 Nicholson Archd, t
'Conuell Mrs Mary,

207 Clegg Srs Letitia, grocer| 389 Goldsmith Joseph, t

Simcoe st. intersects.

209 Allen M#s M F,

Howett Thomas,
211 MeDonald Duuol, t
213 Cowie John, t |
217 Laurie AfE, ¢\
219 Gee Fred P, t N\
221 Woolley Wm, t
223 Adams Elijah C, t
225 Morgan Mrs Elunbeth f

347 Harris Mrs Catharire, t t
349 Hobs Wm C, machinist, t|

351 Ston
353 Ree\l.lowph
355 Soper Wm B, t
357 Williams P )\ ]mt med
359 Lee Mrs Sarak,
Lee James A, t
Private grounds
House, s e
King st. wtersects.
| 369 Rvan Mrs M, hotel
371 Webster Wm jr, gun-
smith
| 373 Penecott John, barber
| 376 Ryan H M, upholsterer
377 Vacant

383 Brandow Mru Maria, t
385 Stothers James, t

391 Smith Bros, plumbers
Store, 8 e

Colborne, runs north
from tae river, 4th east
of Richmond.

Easr Sivk,

Vacant lot
Nelsou st. intersects,

b B
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Vacant lot
South st. intersects
96 Ellis Wm, t
98 Parr John, t

104
106
110
114
116

124

132
138
140
144
146

| 150
1154

190
194

| 200

206

262

264 ¢

268

o=

346
352

302

462
470
474
476

480
484

504

Cooper Mrs Sarah, f
Brown Matthew, f
Adams Mrs E«ther, f
Adams Mrs Jane, t
Murray Daniel, t
Vaocant lot
Mortimer John, f

\ Hill st. intersects,
Hodgigs T C, grocer, t
Morton Mrs Margaret. t
L-ster Robart, t
Hurper Georg~, t
Ellis George, f

James Matthew, t

Dewar € E, t
Stables
Private grounis
rey st intersects,
I’rivate grounds
Quick Israel, t
Line Henry, t
Mott EL, t
House, s e
Simcoe st. inte rsects,
I3ates Robert, cab owuer,t
Stables
House, s e
Horton st. intersects
Iinrtil\ chapel
Greldart Heory, f
lampitt B G, f
Vacant

2 Stickle Griffin, t

\'acant lot
Bathurst st, intrraects
G T Ry crossing
Waiehouse
York st. intersects.
House, s ¢
Black Alexander, f
Krieghoff Ernest, t
House, s e
King st. intersects,
House, s e
Dodson Wm, f
House, s e '
Dundas st. intersects.
Convent grounds
Queen's ave. intersects,
House, s ¢
Glass Wm
Harris Mrs. George, t
Johnson Rev TS
Lawrie Jose sh, t
Seott Mis M,
Knowles John, %
Mecllwam Jobu
Dufferin ave, inteasects.
House, s e
Meredith Edmund, f




